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Bill page: https://legilist.com/bill/111/hr/4985

HR 4985
Medicare Decisions Accountability Act of 2010

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Mar 25, 2010
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.  (Apr 9, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/4985 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] 
Party: Republican   •   State: TN   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (54 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bachmann, Michele [R-MN-6] R · MN Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Chaffetz, Jason [R-UT-3] R · UT Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Duncan, John J., Jr. [R-TN-2] R · TN Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Fallin, Mary [R-OK-5] R · OK Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Fleming, John [R-LA-4] R · LA Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Griffith, Parker [R-AL-5] R · AL Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Hall, Ralph M. [R-TX-4] R · TX Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Mar 25, 2010

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-5] R · IA Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Linder, John [R-GA-7] R · GA Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-9] R · MO Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Lummis, Cynthia M. [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Mar 25, 2010

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Mica, John L. [R-FL-7] R · FL Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Paul, Ron [R-TX-14] R · TX Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Pence, Mike [R-IN-6] R · IN Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-15] R · FL Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-16] R · FL Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Schock, Aaron [R-IL-18] R · IL Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Shadegg, John B. [R-AZ-3] R · AZ Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Souder, Mark E. [R-IN-3] R · IN Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-5] R · PA Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Tiahrt, Todd [R-KS-4] R · KS Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Wamp, Zach [R-TN-3] R · TN Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Westmoreland, Lynn A. [R-GA-3] R · GA Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Rohrabacher, Dana [R-CA-46] R · CA Apr 14, 2010

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Apr 14, 2010

Rep. Cassidy, Bill [R-LA-6] R · LA Apr 15, 2010

Rep. Brown-Waite, Ginny [R-FL-5] R · FL Apr 20, 2010

Rep. Frelinghuysen, Rodney P. [R-NJ-11] R · NJ Apr 20, 2010

Rep. Moran, Jerry [R-KS-1] R · KS Apr 21, 2010

Rep. Coble, Howard [R-NC-6] R · NC May 5, 2010

Rep. Boozman, John [R-AR-3] R · AR May 6, 2010

Rep. Latham, Tom [R-IA-4] R · IA May 6, 2010

Rep. Kingston, Jack [R-GA-1] R · GA May 12, 2010

Rep. Stearns, Cliff [R-FL-6] R · FL May 12, 2010

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO May 27, 2010
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Pitts, Joseph R. [R-PA-16] R · PA May 27, 2010

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN Jun 24, 2010

Rep. Brown, Henry E., Jr. [R-SC-1] R · SC Jul 1, 2010

Rep. Cantor, Eric [R-VA-7] R · VA Jul 1, 2010

Rep. Dreier, David [R-CA-26] R · CA Jul 1, 2010

Rep. Hunter, Duncan D. [R-CA-52] R · CA Jul 1, 2010

Rep. Lance, Leonard [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Jul 1, 2010

Rep. McHenry, Patrick T. [R-NC-10] R · NC Jul 1, 2010

Rep. Whitfield, Ed [R-KY-1] R · KY Jul 1, 2010

Rep. Alexander, Rodney [R-LA-5] R · LA Jul 29, 2010

Rep. Lungren, Daniel E. [R-CA-3] R · CA Jul 29, 2010

Rep. Miller, Gary G. [R-CA-42] R · CA Jul 30, 2010

Rep. Price, Tom [R-GA-6] R · GA Jul 30, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred To Mar 25, 2010

Rules Committee House Referred To Mar 25, 2010

Ways and Means Committee House Referred to Apr 9, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Mar 25, 2010) 

Medicare Decisions Accountability Act of 2010 - Repeals sections of the Patient Protection and Affordable Care (PPACA)

(and restores provisions of law amended by such sections) related to the establishment of an Independent Payment

Advisory Board to develop and submit detailed proposals to reduce the per capita rate of growth in Medicare spending to

the President for Congress to consider.

Actions Timeline

Apr 9, 2010: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Mar 25, 2010: Introduced in House
Mar 25, 2010: Referred to House Ways and Means
Mar 25, 2010: Referred to the Committee on Ways and Means, and in addition to the Committees on Rules, and
Energy and Commerce, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of
such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
Mar 25, 2010: Referred to House Rules
Mar 25, 2010: Referred to House Energy and Commerce
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